
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
F5 
FV 

FV 

No. 
44 
24 

5 
64 
29 

9 

4 

Name 
Aaron Robins 
Marjorie Lundberg 
Derrick Moennick 
Ken Wolgram 
Lance Spiering 
Quinn Posner 

Robert Posner 

Home Town 
Surrey BC 
Beaverton OR 
Whistler BC 
Langley BC 
Beaverton OR 
Camas WA 

Bellevue WA 

Lic 
5 8 0 5 9 3  
4 1 8 0 3 0  
1 1 2 6 2 2  
6 6 0 1 8 6  
1 4 7 2 5 5  
1 1 4 0 5 8  

1 0 1 8 3 0  

R e g io n  
N wst 
SFR 
N wst 
N wst 
Ore 
N wst 

N wst 

M e m b e r_ ID  
631106 
209210 
625584 
678599 
345555 
202805 

88004 

Make Model 
RD Merc Formula Vee 
Formula V Caracal C1 
Protoform P2 
V o l k s w a g e n  C a r a c a l C  F o r m u l a  V e e  
KBS MK VII 
Protoform P3 

Protoform P2 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
18 
13 

3 

Best Tm 
1:52.157 
1:53.694 
1:55.544 
2:05.773 
1:50.635 
1:57.198 

Sponsor 
Nwst 
SFR 
Nwst 
Nwst 
Ore 
Nwst 

Nwst 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/15/2022 4:51:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Barbara Archer 

Chief Steward:  Gary Van Horn 

SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #: 22-ST-57116 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.523 

Avg. Speed 

61.130 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.635 

Best Speed 

64.330 

Best Lap by 

29 - Lance Spiering 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Oregon Region SCCA Super Tour 

Group 5, 15  FV FF FS 

Group 15 Race 

Race started at 15:35:31 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/15/2022 15:15 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour


